Fall 2010 Events Calendar

Off-Campus Housing Series
Wednesday, September 15 —-11:15 a.m.

Don’t Turn Your Good Time Into Jail Time (understanding social host laws)
Location: Greenhouse, Mack Student Center, Lower Level, North Campus

Wednesday, October 6 — 11:15 a.m.

Fire Safety program (tips that could save your life)
Location: 219 Mack Student Center, North Campus
Saturday, October 23 — 10 a.m.

Shake and Rake

Location: Starting at Office of Off-Campus Living and Commuting Student Services,
221 Mack Student Center, North Campus

Monday, November 22 — All Day!

Thanksgiving Food Drive
Location: Office of Off-Campus Living and Commuting Student Services,
221 Mack Student Center, North Campus

Commuting Student Round-Table Discussion Series

Wednesday, September 22 — 8 a.m.

Fill It Up (Bring a mug for a FREE cup of joe.)
Location: Commuter Parking Lot, Behind Breslin Hall, South Campus

Wednesday, September 29 — 11:15 a.m.

Buses, Trains and Automobiles: The Sequel
(transportation opportunities at Hofstra University)
Location: Student Center Theater, Mack Student Center, North Campus

Wednesday, November 3 —11:15 a.m.

Texting and Driving: Is It Worth Your Last Word?
Location: Plaza Room East, Mack Student Center, North Campus
Wednesday, December 1 —11:15 a.m.

Living Two Cultures: My Home and My Campus
Location: Leo A. Guthart Cultural Center Theater, Axinn Library, First Floor, South Campus

Other Fun Events To Look Forward To

Saturday, October 16 — 10 a.m.

Halloween Decorating Contest (registration at Office of Off-Campus Living and
Commuting Student Services, 221 Mack Student Center, North Campus)

Location: Off-Campus, TBA

Monday, December 13 — 7:30 a.m.
. HOFSTRA

Early Mornmg Breakfast ot el
Location: Back of Bits ‘n’ Bytes, Memorial Hall, South Campus




